
FY23-045 Current Pricing 

Square E. Services LLC.  

Water System 

Fees for Annual Maintenance 

 
Hourly Rate 

 

Management $130.00 

Technician $115.00 

System Integrator $125.00 

Journeyman Electrician $110.00 

Professional Engineer $145.00 

  

Sewer System 

Fees for Annual Maintenance 

 
Hourly Rate 

 

Management $130.00 

Technician $115.00 

System Integrator $125.00 

Journeyman Electrician $110.00 

Professional Engineer $145.00 

  

Fees for Emergency 

Response 
Hourly Rate 

 

Management $ 165.00 

Technician $ 145.00 

System Integrator $ 160.00 

Journeyman Electrician $ 140.00 

 

25% Increase Contract Amendment 

Current Contract Amount $ 1,500,000.00 

25% Increase $    375,000.00 

Revised Contract Amount $ 1,875,000.00 

 

 

 

 


